
FISH CREEK
Friday 30 June
Fish Creek Memorial Hall
13 Falls Road, Fish Creek

MALLACOOTA
Sunday 2 July
Mallacoota Mudbrick Pavilion    
Via Maurice Avenue, Mallacoota

CARLTON
Thursday 6 July
Cinema Nova
380 Lygon Street, Carlton

COHUNA
Friday 7 July
Cohuna Memorial Hall  
21 King Edward Street, Cohuna

CASTLEMAINE
Saturday 8 July 
Theatre Royal   
30 Hargraves Street, Castlemaine 

DAYLESFORD
Saturday 8 July and Saturday 15 July       
Daylesford Community Cinema
47–53 Vincent Street, Daylesford

QUEENSCLIFF
Sunday 9 July
Uniting Church Hall
Uniting Church, Corner Hesse 
& Stokes Streets, Queenscliff

EAGLEHAWK
Wednesday 12 July
Star Cinema, Eaglehawk Town Hall 
Corner Peg Leg & Sailors Gully Roads, 
Eaglehawk

WONTHAGGI
Friday 14 July    
Wonthaggi Union Community 
Arts Centre
96 Graham Street, Wonthaggi

MIRBOO NORTH
Saturday 15 July
The ARTSPIT,  
Grand Ridge Brewery  
1 Baromi Road, Mirboo North

MOUNT BEAUTY
Friday 21 July
Mount Beauty Community Centre
Kiewa Crescent, Mount Beauty

HAWTHORN
Friday 21 July
Lido Cinema  
675 Glenferrie Road, Hawthorn

BRIAGOLONG
Saturday 22 July
7–9 Avon Street, Briagolong

CAMPERDOWN
Saturday 22 July
Theatre Royal   
Manifold Street, Camperdown

NUMURKAH
Friday 28 July
Numurkah Town Hall
Knox Street, Numurkah

YARROWEYAH
Saturday 29 July
Yarroweyah Memorial Hall  
4426 Murray Valley Highway, 
Yarroweyah

PORTLAND
Saturday 19 August
Portland Arts Centre  
4 Glenelg Street, Portland

DANDENONG
Friday 25 August
Drum Theatre  
226 Lonsdale Street, Dandenong

Proudly  
produced by

Government  
Partners

ST KILDA 
FILM FESTIVAL
VICTORIAN TOUR
30 June – 25 August 2017

stkildafilmfestival.com.au 
#stkildafilmfest

THE BEST OF 
AUSTRALIA’S TOP 
100 SHORT FILMS.  
COMING SOON TO A 
TOWN NEAR YOU.


